
INGRESSO OVEST COLORE CUFFIA

TURNO CAT S

1 M35 F

2 M25 F

3 U F

4 M30 M

5 M30 F

6 M30 F

7 M35 M

8 M25 M

CORSIA 3

Vascalonga 2012 

1.313

1.512

1.468

1.055

1.088

Piermarini Daniela

20/05/1987

BELLUNO MASTER

1.475

09/07/1981

19/03/1980

PARZIALE

02/06/1983De Marchi Valentina

Levorato Sara

Puglisi Gianluca

Reolon Chiara

Casanova Elisa

Mazzucco Luca

Bencini Ludovico

1.165

ANNO 

26/04/1975

04/12/1991

15/07/1977

1.200

COGNOME e NOME

22/12/1973

NERO

9 M25 F

10 U F

11 U F

12 M40 M

13 M40 M

14 M45 F

15 M35 F

16 M35 M

17 M40 M

18 M35 M

Statistiche
n. em m

8 38 9.983

10 31 12.660

18 34 22.643

U M25 M30 M35 M40 M45 M50

n. 3 3 3 5 3 1 0

em 22 28 33 39 43 49 0 0 0

Totale 

Totale Femmine

Totale Maschi

1.260

1.275

1.166

991

19/12/1973

0

/

0

OM55

1.350

1.561

0

1.248

1.266

1.258

mm

1.175

1.263

1.091

Bencini Giada

Dioguardi Angelo

Bruni Massimiliano

Etzi Laura

De Deppo Raimondo

Massa Ivano

Kirner Alessandro

Corona Maddalena

Canova Maria Elena

15/05/1974

29/06/1970

21/06/1963

21/04/1991

27/01/1989

25/07/1983

05/11/1967

08/05/1970

08/06/1972

1.235Fava Elena

em 22 28 33 39 43 49 0

m 3.906 4.222 3.308 6.231 3.701 1.275 0

0 0

0 0


